45BACCARA WATER IRRIGATION CATALOG44
Size Orifice
(mm)
Pressure
(bar)
Kv
(l/min)
1/2" 16

GEM-SOL pilot operated, brass, 1/2"BSP, 2W NC, FPM (Viton®) seals,
slot manual override, 24V AC8W 60Hz with connector
How to Order
2GEM-S 2 20 2 V 2 3 1
How to Order
* To order valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department
GEM-S | 1/4” - 1” 2 Way NC, NO
ELECTRIC/HYDRAULIC VALVES | GEM & G75
Size A B C D E H L I J
3/4" BSP/NPT 90 106 32 55 32 17 15 25 103
1" BSP/NPT 100 112.5 38.5 65 34 21 16 29.5 109.50
NC / NOa NO
GEM -    r  16mm orifice
NC / NOa
B
M5 DEEP 8
TYPx2
22
22
10
8.
1
70
Manual
Override
67.6
44
35
81
1/2” or 3/4” BSP/NPT
NC / NOa NO
GEM -    r  16mm orifice
NC / NOa
B
M5 DEEP 8
TYPx2
22
22
10
8.
1
70
Manual
Override
67.6
44
35
81
1/2” or 3/4” BSP/NPT
Size A B C D E F G H J K Weight
with coil
1/4"-3/8" 58 89 22 32 62 1/4"-3/8"
BSP/NPT 125 11 M5x0.8 22 466gr
1/2" 70 95 27 38 70 1/2"
BSP/NPT 135 13.5 M5x0.8 22 562gr
Dimensions